•	Instant on/off; dimmable with TRIAC dimmer (120V-50/60Hz AC)
•	Brushed Aluminum anodized finish
•	A specially designed laminated acrylic diffuser prevents glare
•	Multiple rows of LED light sources form a pleasing decorative
pattern while providing bright, even illumination
GRD-16F-BA-940 (4000K Cool White)
GRD-16F-BA-927 (2700K Warm White)
Fixture Wattage: 47W
Fixture Output: 3498 Lm (4000k)
16” Grid Flush Mount
Blackjack’s truly “LED-like” Grid Series is ideal for a variety of lighting
applications. The super slim designs feature rows of LEDs that form
a pleasing pattern and fill a room with bright, even illumination.
Design Controls
Product Description
• LED color temperature:
• Available in 2700K or 4000K
• Color Rendering Index: 90 CRI (except as noted)
•	High-efficient light source - LED efficacy of 126 lumens per watt
(4000K)
• 120 VAC 50/60Hz input
Light
2.3”
16.0”
16.0”
5.8cm
40.6cm
Type: Quantity:
Project:
Recommended TRIAC dimmers:
LUTRON: ARIADNI AYCL-153P, DIVA DVCL-153P, SKYLARK CTCL-153P,
SKYLARK SCL-153P;
LEVITON: ILLUMATECH IPI06-1L, ILLUMATECH IPI10-1L, DECORA DSL06,
DECORA DSM10,
LEGRAND-ADORNE: WHISPER  ADWR,  SOFTTAP ADTP, TOUCH ADTH
Grid Series
Model No: GRD-16F-BA-_ _ _
tel: (847) 941-0588
fax: (847) 306-3432
email: sales@blackjacklighting.com
Blackjacklighting.com